
Craig Guido Construction, LLC 

5472 Little River Road 

Glide, OR 97443 

+15417846114 

craigguidoconstruction@gm ail. com 

Estimate 

ADDRESS 

Shelby Beard 

DATE DESCRIPTION · 

Rock area around greenhouse at Douglas HS 

Mobilization 

Excavation 

Filter fabric 

c:)H-t, 0 r {k /I Place rock at 6" 

0 ~~ ~ Place rock at 8" 

Accepted By 

Accepted Date 

Install approximately 160 LF of piping around 
the greenhouse to dissipate water 

TOTAL 

Page 1 of 1 

QTY 

ESTIMATE 

DATE 

RATE 

0.00 

500.00 

1,500.00 

1,500.00 

11,375.00 

15,260.00 

1,500.00 

1023 
11/14/2024 

AMOUNT 

0.00 

5981>0 

1,5,96.00 

1,~.00 

11,pt.oo 

1E,260.00 

1,r-oo 
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