Craig Guido Construction, LLC

5472 Little River Road Glide, OR 97443 +15417846114 craigguidoconstruction@gmail.com



Estimate

ADDRESS Shelby Beard			ESTIMATE DATE	1023 11/14/2024
DATE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	Rock area around greenhouse at Douglas HS		0.00	0.00
One or the other	Mobilization	1	500.00	500.00
	Excavation	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
	Filter fabric	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
	Place rock at 6"	1	11,375.00	11,375.00
	Place rock at 8"	1	15,260.00	~15,260.00
	Install approximately 160 LF of piping around the greenhouse to dissipate water		1,500.00	1,500.00

TOTAL

\$31,635.00 \$\$14,875

Accepted By

Accepted Date